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Health and Well Being Board

completed by:

E-Mail:

Contact Number:

Who has signed off the report on behalf of the Health and Well Being Board:

1. Cover

2. Budget Arrangements

3. National Conditions

4. I&E

5. Non-Elective Admissions

6. Supporting Metrics

7. Year End Feedback

8. New Integration Metrics

9. Narrative 1

No. of questions answered

5

1

16

19

9

2

Cover

67

Enfield

Sue Glandfield

sue.glandfield@enfield.gov.uk

020 8379 3913

Bindi Nagra (Assistant Director Strategy and Resources, LBE) and 

Question Completion - when all questions have been answered and the validation boxes below have turned green you should send the template to 

england.bettercaresupport@nhs.net saving the file as 'Name HWB' for example 'County Durham HWB'
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